CompactFlash cards
CompactFlash cards
1 General information
CompactFlash cards are easily replaceable storage media. Due to their robustness against environmental influ-
ences (temperature, shock, vibration, etc.), CompactFlash cards are ideal for use as storage medium in industrial
environments.
2 Basic information
CompactFlash cards used in industrial automation must be extremely reliable. To achieve this, the following points

2.44 ±0.07
0.
76
 ±
0.
07
0.63 ±0.07
CompactFlash type I
Figure 1: CompactFlash card type I dimensions
2 Data sheet V 2.12
CompactFlash cards
4 0CFCRD.xxxxE.02
4.1 Order data
Order number Short description Figure
CompactFlash cards
0CFCRD.0512E.02 CompactFlash 512 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.1024E.02 CompactFlash 1024 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.2048E.02 CompactFlash 2048 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.4096E.02 CompactFlash 4096 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.8192E.02 CompactFlash 8 GB extended temp.
0CFCRD.016GE.02 CompactFlash 16 GB extended temp.
Table 1: 0CFCRD.0512E.02, 0CFCRD.1024E.02, 0CFCRD.2048E.02,
0CFCRD.4096E.02, 0CFCRD.8192E.02, 0CFCRD.016GE.02 - Order data
4.2 Technical data
Caution!